
3.1.1

3.1.2

3.1.3

3.1.4

3.1.5 3.1.6

3.1.7

3.2.1

3.2.2

3.2.3

3.2.4

3.2.5

DOM POWIERZCHNI  89,11m2

PARTER PIĘTRO

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI KONDYGNACJI

L.p.

Pomieszczenie

Powierzchnia

uzytkowa [m ]

3.1.1 wiatrolap

3.1.2

3.1.3

3.1.4

3.1.5

RAZEM

3.1.6

2

3.1.7

kotlownia

korytarz

toaleta

kuchnia

spizarnia

salon

schody

42,07

2,84

2,84

3,97

1,67

17,66

9,36

2,42

1,31

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI KONDYGNACJI

L.p.

Pomieszczenie

Powierzchnia

uzytkowa [m ]

3.2.1 korytarz

3.2.2 pokoj

3.2.3 sypialnia

3.2.4 pokoj

3.2.5 lazienka

RAZEM

2

schody

47,04

7,39

9,83

8,98

10,99

6,06

3,79
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